
DMES’S Arts and Science college, Amalner 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Month-July 2023 
 

 
1. Preparation for NAAC 
2. Admission committee will be formed 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Date  Day Activites Remark 
13 July. 2023 Thursday  First session begins  
14 July. 2023 Friday    
15 July. 2023 Saturday   
16 July. 2023 Sunday   
17 July. 2023 Monday    
18 July. 2023 Tuesday    
19 July. 2023 Wednesday    
20 July. 2023 Thursday    
21 July. 2023 Friday    
22 July. 2023 Saturday   
23 July. 2023 Sunday   
24 July. 2023 Monday    
25 July. 2023 Tuesday    
26 July. 2023 Wednesday    
27 July. 2023 Thursday    
28 July. 2023 Friday    
29 July. 2023 Saturday Mohram  
30 July. 2023 Sunday   
31  July. 2023 Monday    



 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Month- August 2023 

Planning of Official Work 

1.  Various Committees will be formed in the Staff Meeting. 
2. Prepare Workload Chart According to admitted students. 

 

Date  Day Activites Remark 
01 Aug. 2023 Tuesday   Annabhau Sathe Birth 

Annivarsary 
02 Aug. 2023 Wednesday    
03 Aug. 2023 Thursday    
04 Aug. 2023 Friday  Staff  Meeting  
05 Aug. 2023 Saturday   
06 Aug. 2023 Sunday   
07 Aug. 2023 Monday    
08 Aug. 2023 Tuesday    
09 Aug. 2023 Wednesday    
10 Aug. 2023 Thursday    
11 Aug. 2023 Friday    
12 Aug. 2023 Saturday   
13 Aug. 2023 Sunday   
14 Aug. 2023 Monday    
15 Aug. 2023 Tuesday  Independence day  
16 Aug. 2023 Wednesday  Parshi navarashi din  
17 Aug. 2023 Thursday    
18 Aug. 2023 Friday    
19 Aug. 2023 Saturday   
20 Aug. 2023 Sunday   
21 Aug. 2023 Monday    
23 Aug. 2023 Tuesday    
23 Aug. 2023 Wednesday    
24 Aug. 2023 Thursday    
25 Aug. 2023 Friday    
26 Aug. 2023 Saturday   
27 Aug. 2023 Sunday   
28 Aug. 2023 Monday    
29 Aug. 2023 Tuesday    
30 Aug. 2023 Wednesday    
31 Aug. 2023 Thursday    



Academic Calendar 2023-24 
Month- September 2023 

Planning of Official Work 
1. Results Analysis Committee will Analysis the results of FY/SY/TYBA classes.  
2. Top Ranking Students will be felicited in prize distribution ceremony. 
3. T.C/ Migration Bonafied /Bus pass etc. Process will be completed. 

 
 

 

Date  Day Activites Remark 
01 Sept. 2023 Friday    
02 Sept. 2023 Saturday   
03 Sept. 2023 Sunday   
04 Sept. 2023 Monday    
05 Sept. 2023 Tuesday  Teachers day  
06 Sept. 2023 Wednesday    
07 Sept. 2023 Thursday    
08 Sept. 2023 Friday    
09 Sept. 2023 Saturday   
10 Sept. 2023 Sunday   
11 Sept. 2023 Monday    
12 Sept. 2023 Tuesday    
13 Sept. 2023 Wednesday    
14 Sept. 2023 Thursday  Pola  
15 Sept. 2023 Friday    
16 Sept. 2023 Saturday   
17 Sept. 2023 Sunday   
18 Sept. 2023 Monday    
19 Sept. 2023 Tuesday  Ganesh Chaturthi  
20 Sept. 2023 Wednesday    
21 Sept. 2023 Thursday    
23 Sept. 2023 Friday    
23 Sept. 2023 Saturday   
24 Sept. 2023 Sunday   
25 Sept. 2023 Monday    
26 Sept. 2023 Tuesday    
27 Sept. 2023 Wednesday    
28 Sept. 2023 Thursday  Eid  
29 Sept. 2023 Friday    
30 Sept. 2023 Saturday   



Academic Calendar 2023-24 
October 2023 

Date  Days Activities & Holidays Remark   
01 Oct. 2023 Sunday   
02 Oct. 2023 Monday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  
03 Oct. 2023 Tuesday  Internal Exam of Fy, Sy, Ty, BA/ BSc  
04 Oct. 2023 Wednesday  Internal Exam  
05 Oct. 2023 Thursday  Internal Exam  
06 Oct. 2023 Friday  Internal Exam  
07 Oct. 2023 Saturday Internal Exam Yuvarang  
08 Oct. 2023 Sunday Internal Exam Dr Abdul Kalam Birth 

Anniversary  

09 Oct. 2023 Monday  Internal Exam  
10 Oct. 2023 Tuesday  Internal Exam  
11 Oct. 2023 Wednesday  Internal Exam of Fy, Sy, Ty, BA/ BSc  
12 Oct. 2023 Thursday    
13 Oct. 2023 Friday    
14 Oct. 2023 Saturday   
15 Oct. 2023 Sunday   
16 Oct. 2023 Monday    
17 Oct. 2023 Tuesday    
18 Oct. 2023 Wednesday    
19 Oct. 2023 Thursday    
20 Oct. 2023 Friday  Vidyarhi Vikas Medical checkup  
21 Oct. 2023 Saturday   
22 Oct. 2023 Sunday   
23 Oct. 2023 Monday    
24 Oct. 2023 Tuesday  Dussehra  
25 Oct. 2023 Wednesday    
26 Oct. 2023 Thursday  University Exam begins  
27 Oct. 2023 Friday    
28 Oct. 2023 Saturday   
29 Oct. 2023 Sunday   
30 Oct. 2023 Monday    
31 Oct. 2023 Tuesday    

Planning of Official Work 
1. To Prepare list of Students according to categories . 
2. To Submit students group insurance fee in the University. 
3. To Submit Cocc admission information in the University. 
4. To Submit all exam forms in the University. 
5. To Complete assessment work of test examination.  
6. To Complete Internal Exam According to CGPA Pattern. 
7. To Plan & Prepare for University Exam  



 
 

 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

November 2023 
Date  Day Activities & Holidays Remark   

01 Nov.2023 Wednesday    
02 Nov.2023 Thursday    
03 Nov.2023 Friday    
04 Nov.2023 Saturday   
05 Nov.2023 Sunday   
06 Nov.2023 Monday    
07 Nov.2023 Tuesday    
08 Nov.2023 Wednesday    
09 Nov.2023 Thursday    
10 Nov.2023 Friday  Diwali Holiday  
11 Nov.2023 Saturday Diwali Holiday  
12 Nov.2023 Sunday Diwali Holiday  
13 Nov.2023 Monday  Diwali Holiday  
14 Nov.2023 Tuesday  Diwali Holiday  
15 Nov.2023 Wednesday  Diwali Holiday  
16 Nov.2023 Thursday  Diwali Holiday  
17 Nov.2023 Friday  University Exam  
18 Nov.2023 Saturday   
19 Nov.2023 Sunday   
20 Nov.2023 Monday    
21 Nov.2023 Tuesday    
23 Nov.2023 Wednesday    
23 Nov.2023 Thursday    
24 Nov.2023 Friday    
25 Nov.2023 Saturday   
26 Nov.2023 Sunday Constitutional Day  
27 Nov.2023 Monday  Gurunanak Jayanti  
28 Nov.2023 Tuesday  CAP CAP Begins/ Screen evolution 

29 Nov.2023 Wednesday    
30 Nov.2023 Thursday    

Planning of Official Work 
1. To organize LMC Meeting. 
2. To organize NAAC Meeting. 

 
 

 
 



Academic Calendar 2023-24 
December 2023 

Date  Day  Activities & Holidays Remark  
01 Dec. 2023 Friday    
02 Dec. 2023 Saturday   
03 Dec. 2023 Sunday   
04 Dec. 2023 Monday    
05 Dec. 2023 Tuesday    
06 Dec. 2023 Wednesday    
07 Dec. 2023 Thursday    
08 Dec. 2023 Friday    
09 Dec. 2023 Saturday   
10 Dec. 2023 Sunday   
11 Dec. 2023 Monday    
12 Dec. 2023 Tuesday    
13 Dec. 2023 Wednesday    
14 Dec. 2023 Thursday    
15 Dec. 2023 Friday    
16 Dec. 2023 Saturday University Exam  
17 Dec. 2023 Sunday Winter Vocation  
18 Dec. 2023 Monday  Winter Vocation  
19 Dec. 2023 Tuesday  Winter Vocation  
20 Dec. 2023 Wednesday  Winter Vocation  
21 Dec. 2023 Thursday  Winter Vocation  
23 Dec. 2023 Friday  Winter Vocation  
23 Dec. 2023 Saturday Winter Vocation  
24 Dec. 2023 Sunday Winter Vocation  
25 Dec. 2023 Monday  Christmas   
26 Dec. 2023 Tuesday  Winter Vocation  
27 Dec. 2023 Wednesday  Winter Vocation  
28 Dec. 2023 Thursday  Winter Vocation  
29 Dec. 2023 Friday  Winter Vocation  
30 Dec. 2023 Saturday Winter Vocation  
31 Dec. 2023 Sunday Winter Vocation  

Planning of Official Work 
1. To Start CAP process 

2. To prepare Annual Budget for Next year.  

3. To Start screen evalution. 
 

 
 



 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

January 2024 

Date  Day  Activities & Holidays Remark   
01 Jan.2024 Monday  Second Session begins  
02 Jan.2024 Tuesday    
03 Jan.2024 Wednesday  Savitribai fule Birth Anniversary   
04 Jan.2024 Thursday    
05 Jan.2024 Friday    
06 Jan.2024 Saturday   
07 Jan.2024 Sunday   
08 Jan.2024 Monday    
09 Jan.2024 Tuesday    
10 Jan.2024 Wednesday    
11 Jan.2024 Thursday    
12 Jan.2024 Friday  Jijau & Vivekanand Jayanti  
13 Jan.2024 Saturday   
14 Jan.2024 Sunday   
15 Jan.2024 Monday    
16 Jan.2024 Tuesday    
17 Jan.2024 Wednesday    
18 Jan.2024 Thursday    
19 Jan.2024 Friday    
20 Jan.2024 Saturday   
21 Jan.2024 Sunday   
23 Jan.2024 Monday    
23 Jan.2024 Tuesday    
24 Jan.2024 Wednesday    
25 Jan.2024 Thursday    
26 Jan.2024 Friday  Republic Day  
27 Jan.2024 Saturday   
28 Jan.2024 Sunday   
29 Jan.2024 Monday    
30 Jan.2024 Tuesday    
31 Jan.2024 Wednesday    

Planning of Official Work 
1. To Arrange NSS Camp at adopted village 

2. To prepare team for youth festival. 

3. To declare the result of FYBA as per CGPA pattern. 

4. TO Organize annual gathering of the college. 
 
 
 



 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

February 2024 
Date  Day  Activities & Holidays Remark   

01 Feb. 2024 Thursday    
02 Feb. 2024 Friday    
03 Feb. 2024 Saturday   
04 Feb. 2024 Sunday   
05 Feb. 2024 Monday  Aatmanirbhya yuvati abhiyan  
06 Feb. 2024 Tuesday  Aatmanirbhya yuvati abhiyan  
07 Feb. 2024 Wednesday  Aatmanirbhya yuvati abhiyan  
08 Feb. 2024 Thursday  Aatmanirbhya yuvati abhiyan  
09 Feb. 2024 Friday  Aatmanirbhya yuvati abhiyan  
10 Feb. 2024 Saturday Aatmanirbhya yuvati abhiyan  
11 Feb. 2024 Sunday   
12 Feb. 2024 Monday  NSS CAMP  
13 Feb. 2024 Tuesday  NSS CAMP  
14 Feb. 2024 Wednesday  NSS CAMP  
15 Feb. 2024 Thursday  NSS CAMP  
16 Feb. 2024 Friday  NSS CAMP  
17 Feb. 2024 Saturday NSS CAMP  
18 Feb. 2024 Sunday   
19 Feb. 2024 Monday  Chhtrapati Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti 
 

20 Feb. 2024 Tuesday    
21 Feb. 2024 Wednesday    
23 Feb. 2024 Thursday    
23 Feb. 2024 Friday    
24 Feb. 2024 Saturday   
25 Feb. 2024 Sunday   
26 Feb. 2024 Monday    
27 Feb. 2024 Tuesday    
28 Feb. 2024 Wednesday    
29 Feb.2024 Thursday    
 

Planning of Official Work 
1. Participate in University Youth festival 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Academic Calendar 2023-24 
March 2024 

Date  Day  Activities & Holidays Remark  
01 March 2024 Friday    
02 March 2024 Saturday   
03 March 2024 Sunday   
04 March 2024 Monday    
05 March 2024 Tuesday    
06 March 2024 Wednesday    
07 March 2024 Thursday    
08 March 2024 Friday  International Women day Mahashivratri  
09 March 2024 Saturday   
10 March 2024 Sunday   
11 March 2024 Monday    
12 March 2024 Tuesday    
13 March 2024 Wednesday    
14 March 2024 Thursday    
15 March 2024 Friday    
16 March 2024 Saturday   
17March 2024 Sunday   
18 March 2024 Monday    
19 March 2024 Tuesday    
20 March 2024 Wednesday    
21 March 2024 Thursday    
23 March 2024 Friday    
23 March 2024 Saturday   
24 March 2024 Sunday   
25 March 2024 Monday  Dhulivandan  
26 March 2024 Tuesday    
27 March 2024 Wednesday    
28 March 2024 Thursday    
29 March 2024 Friday  Good friday  
30 March 2024 Saturday   
31 March 2024 Sunday   

Planning of Official Work 
1. To Conduct test exam of FY,SY, TYBA/BSC as per CGPA Pattern. 
2. To prepare income tax documents. 
3. To prepare internal mark list of the students. 
4. To prepare Reports of all Committes & Submit to Principal 
5. To Submit income tax to C.A 
6. To begin annual audit of the college. 
7. To submit NSS & Students welfare Audit  in the university. 
8.  To prepare & plan for University Exam. 
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April 2024 

Date  Day  Activities & Holidays Remark   
01 April 2024 Monday  University Practical Exam  
02 April 2024 Tuesday    
03 April 2024 Wednesday    
04 April 2024 Thursday    
05 April 2024 Friday    
06 April 2024 Saturday   
07 April 2024 Sunday   
08 April 2024 Monday    
09 April 2024 Tuesday  Gudipadwa  
10 April 2024 Wednesday    
11 April 2024 Thursday  Ramjan Eid  
12 April 2024 Friday    
13 April 2024 Saturday   
14 April 2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  
15 April 2024 Monday    
16 April 2024 Tuesday    
17 April 2024 Wednesday  Shri Ram Navami  
18 April 2024 Thursday    
19 April 2024 Friday    
20 April 2024 Saturday   
21 April 2024 Sunday   
23 April 2024 Monday    
23 April 2024 Tuesday    
24 April 2024 Wednesday  ü  
25 April 2024 Thursday    
26 April 2024 Friday    
27 April 2024 Saturday   
28 April 2024 Sunday   
29 April 2024 Monday    
30 April 2024 Tuesday    

 Planning of Official Work 
1. To send Utilization Certificates as per its details to the university after audit.   

2. To send exam time table of COCC exam to University. 

3. To fill self assessment forms of teaching & non teaching staff. 
 
 

 
 
 



Academic Calendar 2023-24 
May  2024 

Date Day  Activities & Holidays Remark   
01 May 2024 Wednesday  Maharashtra Day  
02 May 2024 Thursday    
03 May 2024 Friday    
04 May 2024 Saturday   
05 May 2024 Sunday   
06 May 2024 Monday    
07 May 2024 Tuesday    
08 May 2024 Wednesday    
09 May 2024 Thursday    
10 May 2024 Friday    
11 May 2024 Saturday   
12 May 2024 Sunday   
13 May 2024 Monday    
14 May 2024 Tuesday    
15 May 2024 Wednesday    
16 May 2024 Thursday    
17 May 2024 Friday    
18 May 2024 Saturday   
19 May 2024 Sunday   
20 May 2024 Monday    
21 May 2024 Tuesday  Second session begins  
22 May 2024 Wednesday  Summer Vacation   
23 May 2024 Thursday  Buddha poornima  
24 May 2024 Friday    
25 May 2024 Saturday   
26 May 2024 Sunday   
27 May 2024 Monday    
28 May 2024 Tuesday    
29 May 2024 Wednesday    
30 May 2024 Thursday    
31 May 2024 Friday    

Planning of Official Work 
1. To prepare a report of LIC committee. 
2. To plan for the next Academic year. 
3. To fill up the service book of the staff. 
4. To complete the audit reports of 2023-23 
5. To prepare all the stationary for the next academic year. 
6. To Conduct COCC Exam. 
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June 2024 
Date  Day  Activities & Holidays Remark  

01 June 2024 Saturday   
02 June 2024 Sunday   
03 June 2024 Monday    
04 June 2024 Tuesday    
05 June 2024 Wednesday     
06 June 2024 Thursday    
07 June 2024 Friday    
08 June 2024 Saturday   
09 June 2024 Sunday   
10 June 2024 Monday    
11 June 2024 Tuesday    
12 June 2024 Wednesday    
13 June 2024 Thursday    
14 June 2024 Friday    
15 June 2024 Saturday   
16 June 2024 Sunday   
17 June 2024 Monday  Bakari Eid  
18 June 2024 Tuesday    
19 June 2024 Wednesday    
20 June 2024 Thursday    
21 June 2024 Friday    
23 June 2024 Saturday   
23 June 2024 Sunday   
24 June 2024 Monday    
25 June 2024 Tuesday    
26 June 2024 Wednesday    
27 June 2024 Thursday    
28 June 2024 Friday    
29 June 2024 Saturday   
30 June 2024 Sunday Summer Vacation  

Planning of Official Work 
1. To plan for the next Academic Year. 
2. To purchase all the stationary for the next academic year. 

 
 

 
Prepared by 

Prof. Minakshi Ingole       Principal 
 


